BRITISH

TRUCK RACING

SAT 17/SUN 18 SEPT

SNETTERTON

Snetterton

SATURDAY 17 SEPTEMBER 2022 GATES OPEN 08.00

09:00
09:25
09:45
10:10

10:35

11:00

11:25

11:50
12:20
12:35

13:10
13:40
14:10
14:40
15:10
15:40
16:10
16:40
17:10
17:40

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre 93/Pre 03

Legends Cars National Championship

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars
MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘83

British Truck Racing Championship

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘66

Legends Cars National Championship

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘93/Pre’03

Lunch break

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars
British Truck Racing Championship

Legends Cars National Championship

Pickup Truck Racing Championship

MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘83

British Truck Racing Championship

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre'66

Legends Cars National Championship

Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘93/Pre’03

Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Race 1l

Race 2

Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Qualifying
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11

15 mins
10 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
14 mins (6 laps)
15 mins
35 mins
15 mins
15 mins
14 mins (6 laps)
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
16 mins (7 laps)
15 mins

SUNDAY 18 SEPTEMBER 2022 GATES OPEN 07.30

09:00
09:20
09:45
10:15
10:45
11:15

11:45
12:15
12:45
13:20
13:50
14:10

14:45
15:15
15:45
16:20
16:50
17:25

Legends Cars National Championship
Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship
Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars
MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class

British Truck Racing Championship
Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘83
Legends Cars National Championship
Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre ‘66
Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship
British Truck Racing Championship
Pickup Truck Racing Championship

Lunch break

Legends Cars National Championship
MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class
Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship
British Truck Racing Championship
Pickup Truck Racing Championship
Legends Cars National Championship

All times are provisional and subject to change

www.shetterton.co.uk
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Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20

Race 21
Race 22
Race 23
Race 24
Race 25
Race 23

10 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
14 mins (6 laps)
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins (9 laps)
35 mins
14 mins (6 laps)
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins (9 laps)
16 mins (7 laps)

Snetterton .'.h



