

	SATURDAY 17 SEPTEMBER 2022		GATES OPEN 08.00	
09:00	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre 93/Pre 03	Qualifying	15 mins	
09:25	Legends Cars National Championship	Qualifying	10 mins	
09:45	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars	Qualifying	15 mins	
10:10	MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class	Qualifying	15 mins	
10:35	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '83	Qualifying	15 mins	
11:00	British Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying	15 mins	
11:25	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '66	Qualifying	15 mins	
11:50	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 1	14 mins (6 laps)	
12:20	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '93/Pre'03	Race 2	15 mins	
12:35	Lunch break		35 mins	
13:10	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars	Race 3	15 mins	
13:40	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 4	15 mins	
14:10	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 5	14 mins (6 laps)	
14:40	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Qualifying	20 mins	
15:10	MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class	Race 6	15 mins	
15:40	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '83	Race 7	15 mins	
16:10	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 8	15 mins	
16:40	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre'66	Race 9	15 mins	
17:10	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 10	16 mins (7 laps)	
17:40	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '93/Pre'03	Race 11	15 mins	

	SUNDAY 18 SEPTEMBER 2022		GATES OPEN 07.30	
09:00	Legends Cars National Championship	Qualifying	10 mins	
09:20	Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship	Qualifying	15 mins	
09:45	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Thunder/BOSS/Jaguars	Race 12	15 mins	
10:15	MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class	Race 13	15 mins	
10:45	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 14	15 mins	
11:15	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '83	Race 15	15 mins	
11:45	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 16	14 mins (6 laps)	
12:15	Classic Touring Car Racing Club - Pre '66	Race 17	15 mins	
12:45	Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship	Race 18	20 mins	
13:20	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 19	15 mins	
13:50	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Race 20	20 mins (9 laps)	
14:10	Lunch break		35 mins	
14:45	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 21	14 mins (6 laps)	
15:15	MINI CHALLENGE - Trophy Class	Race 22	15 mins	
15:45	Lancaster Insurance MGOC Championship	Race 23	20 mins	
16:20	British Truck Racing Championship	Race 24	15 mins	
16:50	Pickup Truck Racing Championship	Race 25	20 mins (9 laps)	
17:25	Legends Cars National Championship	Race 23	16 mins (7 laps)	

All times are provisional and subject to change



